
Design 1

Thanks for considering us.

WHAT'S NEXT:

Design Summary

Products (3) $1,112.52

Installation $199.00

Measure Credit -$1.00

Shipping Free

Pretax Total $754.26

** Prices subject to change.

View your design online* to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.1)

We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-44962)

* If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser:
https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/91eb435d-8648-4b4a-b36b-0447e9104c91
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Product Summary

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you’ve selected product will appear in your product summary. If you
added blank rooms and windows, they’re still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: MBR bath $556.26

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

O1 MBR bat Bali
Light Filtering Roller

Shades
26"

46

1/4"

Ornamental Frosty

14402

$299.83 

$149.91
1

$299.83 

$149.91

O2 MBR bat Bali
Light Filtering Roller

Shades

69

1/2"

45

3/4"

Ornamental Frosty

14402

$528.64 

$264.32
1

$528.64 

$264.32

O3 MBR bat Bali
Light Filtering Roller

Shades
22"

46

1/4"

Ornamental Frosty

14402

$284.05 

$142.03
1

$284.05 

$142.03
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Detailed View

ROOM: MBR bath

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

O1 MBR bat Bali
Light Filtering Roller

Shades
26"

46

1/4"

Ornamental Frosty

14402

$299.83 

$149.91
1

$299.83 

$149.91

Product Details

O1 MBR bat Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name O1 MBR bat

Mount Inside Mount

Width 26"

Height 46 1/4"

Color Ornamental Frosty 14402

Lift Standard Cordless $59.18

Cordless Grip Clear Hem Grip

Fabric Roll Direction Standard (from back of roll)

Fabric Orientation Standard (vertical)

Valance Contour Valance $48.66

Custom Valance Width Standard Width

Hold Down Bracket Hold Down Brackets

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: MBR bath

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

O2 MBR bat Bali
Light Filtering Roller

Shades

69

1/2"

45

3/4"

Ornamental Frosty

14402

$528.64 

$264.32
1

$528.64 

$264.32

Product Details

O2 MBR bat Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name O2 MBR bat

Mount Inside Mount

Width 69 1/2"

Height 45 3/4"

Color Ornamental Frosty 14402

Lift Standard Cordless $119.67

Cordless Grip Clear Hem Grip

Fabric Roll Direction Standard (from back of roll)

Fabric Orientation Standard (vertical)

Valance Contour Valance $64.44

Custom Valance Width Standard Width

Hold Down Bracket Hold Down Brackets

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: MBR bath

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

O3 MBR bat Bali
Light Filtering Roller

Shades
22"

46

1/4"

Ornamental Frosty

14402

$284.05 

$142.03
1

$284.05 

$142.03

Product Details

O3 MBR bat Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name O3 MBR bat

Mount Inside Mount

Width 22"

Height 46 1/4"

Color Ornamental Frosty 14402

Lift Standard Cordless $55.23

Cordless Grip Clear Hem Grip

Fabric Roll Direction Standard (from back of roll)

Fabric Orientation Standard (vertical)

Valance Contour Valance $46.03

Custom Valance Width Standard Width

Hold Down Bracket Hold Down Brackets

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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