# **Design 1**



#### Thanks for considering us.

#### WHAT'S NEXT:

- 1) <u>View your design online\*</u> to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.
- 2) We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-4496

Design Summary	
Products (3)	\$1,112.52
Installation	\$199.00
Measure Credit	-\$1.00
Shipping	Free
Pretax Total	\$754.26

<sup>\*\*</sup> Prices subject to change.

Page 1 of 5 / Design 1 Date Printed: 05/28/2025

<sup>\*</sup> If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser: <a href="https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/91eb435d-8648-4b4a-b36b-0447e9104c91">https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/91eb435d-8648-4b4a-b36b-0447e9104c91</a>

## **Product Summary**

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you've selected product will appear in your product summary. If you added blank rooms and windows, they're still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: MBR bath							\$556.26	
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Item Price	Quantity	Total
O1 MBR bat	Bali	Light Filtering Roller Shades	26"	46 1/4"	Ornamental Frosty 14402	\$299.83 \$149.91	1	\$299.83 \$149.91
O2 MBR bat	Bali	Light Filtering Roller Shades	69 1/2"	45 3/4"	Ornamental Frosty 14402	\$528.64 \$264.32	1	\$528.64 \$264.32
O3 MBR bat	Bali	Light Filtering Roller Shades	22"	46 1/4"	Ornamental Frosty 14402	\$284.05 \$142.03	1	<b>\$284.05</b> <b>\$142.03</b>

Page 2 of 5 / Design 1 Date Printed: 05/28/2025

## **Detailed View**

ROOM: MBR bath								
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Item Price	Quantity	Total
O1 MBR bat	Bali	Light Filtering Roller Shades	26"	46 1/4"	Ornamental Frosty 14402	\$ <del>299.83</del> \$149.91	1	\$299.83 \$149.91

### **Product Details**

O1 MBR bat Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	O1 MBR bat	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	26"	
Height	46 1/4"	
Color	Ornamental Frosty 14402	
Lift	Standard Cordless	\$59.18
Cordless Grip	Clear Hem Grip	
Fabric Roll Direction	Standard (from back of roll)	
Fabric Orientation	Standard (vertical)	
Valance	Contour Valance	\$48.66
Custom Valance Width	Standard Width	
Hold Down Bracket	Hold Down Brackets	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 3 of 5 / Design 1 Date Printed: 05/28/2025

## **Detailed View**

ROOM: MBR	oath							
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Item Price	Quantity	Total
O2 MBR bat	Bali	Light Filtering Roller Shades	69 1/2"	45 3/4"	Ornamental Frosty 14402	\$528.64 \$264.32	1	\$528.64 \$264.32

### **Product Details**

O2 MBR bat Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	O2 MBR bat	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	69 1/2"	
Height	45 3/4"	
Color	Ornamental Frosty 14402	
Lift	Standard Cordless	\$119.67
Cordless Grip	Clear Hem Grip	
Fabric Roll Direction	Standard (from back of roll)	
Fabric Orientation	Standard (vertical)	
Valance	Contour Valance	\$64.44
Custom Valance Width	Standard Width	
Hold Down Bracket	Hold Down Brackets	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 4 of 5 / Design 1 Date Printed: 05/28/2025

## **Detailed View**

ROOM: MBR	oath							
Window Name	Brand	Product Name	Width	Height	Color	Item Price	Quantity	Total
O3 MBR bat	Bali	Light Filtering Roller Shades	22"	46 1/4"	Ornamental Frosty 14402	\$284.05 \$142.03	1	\$284.05 \$142.03

### **Product Details**

O3 MBR bat Options	SELECTION	Additional Price
Guaranteed to Fit!	Yes	
Window Name	O3 MBR bat	
Mount	Inside Mount	
Width	22"	
Height	46 1/4"	
Color	Ornamental Frosty 14402	
Lift	Standard Cordless	\$55.23
Cordless Grip	Clear Hem Grip	
Fabric Roll Direction	Standard (from back of roll)	
Fabric Orientation	Standard (vertical)	
Valance	Contour Valance	\$46.03
Custom Valance Width	Standard Width	
Hold Down Bracket	Hold Down Brackets	
Advanced Options	No	
Remake	No	

Page 5 of 5 / Design 1 Date Printed: 05/28/2025